
Statement Showing Regularization of Physical Directors Promoted from the
Cadre of Physical Directors working in Government Junior Colleges

Sl.N
o

Zon
e

Name of the 
College

Name of 
the 
Lecturer

Subject Date of
Joining

Date of
Regularizat

ion

Remar
ks 

1 V GDC 
Mahabubadad

Dr. 
Ch.Raja 
Rao

Physical
Director

22.08.20
13

22.08.201
3  

2 V Govt. Degree  & 
PG. 
College,Bhadrach
alam

Y.Sriniva
sa Rao

Physical
Director 21.08.20

13
21.08.201

3
 

3 V Govt. Degree  
College, Yellandu

B.Venkan
na

Physical
Director

21.06.20
13

21.08.201
3

 

4 V Govt.Degree 
College, 
Peddapalli.

G.Sridhar
Rao

Physical
Director

15.02.20
16

15.02.201
6

 

5 V S.K.N.R.Govt.Deg
ree College, 
Jagtial

Dr. 
K.Ravi 
Kumar

Physical
Director

19.08.20
16

19.08.201
6  

1 VI KRR Govt.Arts & 
Sci., College, 
Kodad

P.Sriniva
s Reddy

Physical
Director

22.08.20
13

22.08.201
3

 

2 VI Govt.Degree 
College for (W), 
Adilabad

K.Anitha Physical
Director

22.08.20
13

22.08.201
3

 

1 City Govt City 
College, Nayapul,
Hyd

E.Narsing
Rao

Physical
Director

21.08.20
13

21.08.201
3

 

For Commissioner of Collegiate Education 
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