File No.CCE-SER2/REGS/3/2020-SER2

Statement Showing Regularization of Physical Directors Promoted from the							
Cadre of Physical Directors working in Government Junior Colleges							
SI.N	Zon	Name of the	Name of	Subject	Date of	Date of	Remar
0	е	College	the		Joining	Regularizat	ks
			Lecturer			ion	
1	V	GDC	Dr.	Physical	22.08.20	22.08.201	
		Mahabubadad	Ch.Raja	Director	13	3	
			Rao		13	3	
2	V	Govt. Degree &	Y.Sriniva	Physical			
		PG.	sa Rao	Director	21.08.20	21.08.201	
		College,Bhadrach			13	3	
		alam					
3	V	Govt. Degree	B.Venkan	Physical	21.06.20	21.08.201	
		College, Yellandu	na	Director	13	3	
4	V	Govt.Degree	G.Sridhar	Physical	15.02.20	15.02.201	
		College,	Rao	Director	16	6	
		Peddapalli.			10	O	
5	V	S.K.N.R.Govt.Deg	Dr.	Physical	19.08.20	19.08.201	
		ree College,	K.Ravi	Director	16	6	
		Jagtial	Kumar		10	O	
		1	1		·		
1	VI	KRR Govt.Arts &	P.Sriniva	Physical	22.08.20	22.08.201	
		Sci., College,	s Reddy	Director	13	3	
		Kodad					
2	VI	Govt.Degree	K.Anitha	Physical	22.08.20	22.08.201	
		College for (W),		Director	13	3	
		Adilabad					
1	City	Govt City	E.Narsing	Physical	21.08.20	21.08.201	
		College, Nayapul,	Rao	Director	13	3	
		Hyd					

For Commissioner of Collegiate Education